Bee Cave: Annexations in 2015

@ city Initiated

Internal Reference
2015-2
2015-4
2015-A
2015-C

Type
City Initiated
City Initiated
City Initiated
City Initiated

Ordinance
15-265
15-266
15-267
15-268

Acreage
139.635
24.662
8.043
271.639

> Bee Cave Corporate Limits
Bee Cave ETJ
Parcels
- Creeks & Rivers




